M18 FCS66-121C
M18 FUEL™ 66 MM CIRCULAR SAW FOR WOOD AND PLASTICS
No load speed (rpm) 5800
Max. cutting depth 90° (mm) 6 6
Max. cutting depth 45° (mm) 4 8
Blade diameter (mm) 190
Bore size (mm) 3 0
Kit included
1 x M18 HB12 Battery
pack, M12-18 FC Charger,
Kitbox
Article Number 4933464586
The M18 FUEL™ circular saw delivers the power to rip cut at
the same feed rate of an equivalent AC circular saw - with the
ability to cut 750 pieces of 90 mm x 45 mm pine stud on one
12.0 Ah battery charge
The HIGH OUTPUT™ system of tools elevates the M18 FUEL™
technologies to a new level and delivers extended
performance and extended run time. These tools are designed
to maximise the partnership with HIGH OUTPUT™ batteries
190 mm blade which gives a 66 mm depth of cut, enabling the
saw to cut 3 stacked OSB boards
Durable metal rafter hang hook for work space management
and safety
Vacuum adaptor supplied fits directly to all MILWAUKEE® dust
extractors
Magnesium shoe reduces weight and maximises durability
Integrated LED light for workspace illumination
56° bevel capacity
Flexible battery system: works with all MILWAUKEE® M18™
batteries